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Monday, December  4, 2023
Competition at Main Rink

start duration end

h:mm h:mm h:mm

5 11:00 0:27 11:27
6 11:27 0:32 11:59

Chicks Girls Free 6 11:59 0:32 12:31
Ice resurfacing 12:31 0:15 12:46

7 12:46 0:36 13:23
7 13:23 0:36 13:59

Awarding Ceremony 14:10
Break + Ice resurfacing 13:59 0:45 14:44

Mini Cubs boys Free 1 14:45 0:09 14:54
Cubs boys Free 4 14:54 0:20 15:14

6 15:14 0:35 15:49
6 15:49 0:35 16:24
6 16:24 0:35 16:59

Ice resurfacing 16:59 0:15 17:14
6 17:20 0:35 17:55
6 17:55 0:35 18:30
7 18:30 0:40 19:10

Awarding Ceremony       
73 8:10

19Cubs Girls Free

17th SANTA CLAUS CUP 2023
International Figure Skating Competition 

Place of competition:   Budapest Practice Rink

Category Skaters warm up groups

20

Mini Cubs Girls Free

Mini Chicks Girls Free 11

Chicks Girls Free

18

(1+4)


